R
E
V
IS
IO
N
 6
/2

300 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4,5 - 8,3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR-SAT 10/P3
DSD76
00000
0000
DSD97
00000
0000
DSD99
00000
0000
SCHUKO outlet 2P + PE
single socket with child protection
and IP20 covering lid, plastic base
16 A, 250 V ~
DSDS2
880 XX
0000
Outlet 2P + PE
single socket with child protection
and IP20 covering lid, plastic base
16 A, 250 V ~
DSD89
870 XX
0000
Socket, british standard
2P + T(E)
double
13 A, 250 V ~
colour white, black
Socket, british standard 2P + T(E)
single
13 A, 250 V ~
colour white, black
new
new
new
new
TV+R+SAT outlet
terminal
attenuation 1 dB
300 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4,5 - 8,3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR-SAT 1,4/K
TV+R+SAT outlet
through
attenuation 10 dB
300 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4,5 - 8,3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR-SAT 10/P3
Outlet 2P+PE
single, with child protection,
plastic base
16 A, 250 V AC
Outlet 2P + PE with OP
single, with child protection and
overvoltage protection (LIGHT INDICATION)
16 A, 250 V AC, I max 4.5 kA, Up < 1.2 kV
Outlet 2 × (2P + PE)
double, with child protection
16 A, 250 V AC
Outlet 2 × (2P + PE)
double, with overvoltage protection
with child protection
(AUDIBLE ALARM)
16 A, 250 V AC, Up < 1.2 kV
Outlet 2 × (2P + PE)
double, with overvoltage protection
and with child protection
(LIGHT INDICATION)
16 A, 250 V AC, I max 4.5 kA, Up < 1.2 kV
SCHUKO outlet  2P + PE
single, with child protection
16 A, 250 V AC
SCHUKO outlet 2P + PE with OP
single, with child protection and
overvoltage protection (LIGHT INDICATION)
16 A, 250 V AC
Outlet 2P + PE with OP
single, with child protection and
overvoltage protection (AUDIBLE ALARM)
16 A, 250 V AC, Up < 1.2 kV
DSDA2
000 XX
0000
DSDA1
000 XX
0000
Technical data
technical data36
order code order code
Fitting, arrangement 6/0 + 6/0
louvre switch with locking
10 AX, 250 V ~
DSE01
00000

350 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4,5-8,3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR1/K
TV+R outlet
through
branching attenuation 14 dB
for coaxial cables of diameter 4,5 - 8,3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAP14
TV+R outlet
through
branching attenuation 9 dB
for coaxial cables of diameter 4,5 - 8,3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAP9/K
Technical data
37technical data
order code order code
DSE97
00000
000000
DSE72
00000
000000
DSE71
00000
000000
TV+R+SAT outlet
through
attenuation 10 dB
300 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4,5 - 8,3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR-SAT 10/P3
DSE99
00000
000000
DSE90
870 XX
000000
DSE85
850 XX
000000
DSE82
820 XX
000000
DSE87
870 XX
000000
DSE89
890 XX
000000
DSEZ1
890 XX
000000
DSE84
840 XX
000000
order code
DSES1
830 XX
000000
DSES3
860 XX
000000
DSE80
890 XX
000000
DSES2
830 XX
000000
DSE79
79001
000000
DSE89
530XX
000000
31
30
01
32
33In the Elegant series, only the colour combinations mentioned are available
with IP 44 protection. IP 44 sockets are always supplied with a transparent
(milky white) cover.
outlet TV + SAT + SAT
through
attenuation 10 dB
300 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4,5 - 8,3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR-SAT 10/P3
DSE76
00000
000000
DSE36
00000
000000
DSE31
00000
000000
Passive short-press switch
Switch for intelligent systems
50 mA, 12 V DC
DSEKC
00000
0000
TV+R+SAT outlet
terminal
attenuation 1 dB
300 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4,5 - 8,3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR-SAT 1,4/K
Outlet 2 × (2P + PE)
double (only for ELEGANT)
16 A, 250 V AC
Outlet 2 × (2P + PE)
double, with child protection
(only for ELEGANT)
16 A, 250 V AC, I max 4.5 kA, Up < 1.2 kV
Outlet 2 × (2P + PE) with OP
double, with overvoltage protection
with child protection (AUDIBLE ALARM)
(only for ELEGANT)
16 A, 250 V AC, Up < 1.2 kV
Outlet 2 × (2P + PE) with OP
double with child protection
and overvoltage protection
(only for ELEGANT)
16 A, 250 V AC, I max 4.5 kA, Up < 1.2 kV
Outlet 2P + PE
single, with child protection
16 A, 250 V AC
Outlet 2P + PE
single
16 A, 250 V AC
Outlet 2P + PE with OP
single, with child protection
and overvoltage protection
16 A, 250 V AC, I max 4.5 kA, Up < 1.2 kV
SCHUKO outlet  2P + PE
single
16 A, 250 V AC
SCHUKO outlet 2P + PE with OP
single, with child protection and overvoltage
protection (LIGHT INDICATION)
16 A, 250 V AC
Outlet 2P + PE with OP
single, with child protection
and overvoltage protection (AUDIBLE ALARM)
16 A, 250 V AC, Up < 1.2 kV
SCHUKO outlet 2P + PE
single, with child protection
16 A, 250 V AC
Single outlet IP44
with a lid and child protection
2P+PE (only for ELEGANT)
16 A, 250 V AC
Box pro a double outlet
for strip distribution systems